8 | 7 | 6 | 5 3 | 2 | —l
"ZIo" B ENH2 ZAIASYEF) K2R ROoR BiE SXI5i1 El SER AIBE £ e, MATERIAL
= ae . .o x| A BEe 2 Ol NO. | CODE NO. :
A7| AFSIE SiEE Al "R HAWIN " |, "HYI| LM 2 HES BE 5 UBLICH PART  NAME ks At |QTY|  REMARKS
1 GUARD ASSEMBLY - - 4
- STUD STS410 | AISI 410 4 H
- GUARD STS420 | AISI 420 | 4
- PIN STS420 | AISI 420 4
2 PLATE PEEK PEEK 4 .
3 SEAT STS420 | AISI 420 4
4 SPRING STS631 AISI 631 84
5 METALLIC BUSH STS420 | AISI 420 4 G
6 PIN STS420 | AISI 420 | 8
7 PIN STS420 | AISI 420 8
#7065 10
I 8 WASHER STS420 | AISI 420 4
#1715 9 NUT STS316 | AISI 316 4 —
10 SEEGER SIAMLESS STEEL | STAINLESS STEEL | 4
o cumns DO : 11 FINGER STS420 | AISI 420 | 4
- 12 SPRING STS316 | AISI 316 4 F
= 20x1.5 13 13 COVER STS420 | AISI 420 | 4
T ‘ — 10 14 PLASTIC BUSH PEEK PEEK 4
i
E
] -
N = <
2w .
a
D
C
92065 d10
@72115 d10
[
SUCTION VALVE ASS'Y
B
Dependadle Compressor |
KWANGSHIN MACHINE INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
PROJECTION| ~ UNITS T
9
&= @ non 1ST SUCTION VALVE ASS'Y |a
SHT. NO. SCALE DWG. NO.
5/8 | NS -
8 7 6 5 3



|_ 8 | 7 | 6 | 5 i 4 3 | 2 | 1 —I
"HT 2 EHS FMIAZY(F) AHI0|SE SHOR 2HE A5 B B2 AFRE £ gio, MATERIAL ,
A7| AFEE 2Hb Al "SHZYIUI" | "QOI| U M| HHS BS & QBLICH NO.| CODE NO.|  PART NAME ks ast Q7| REMARKS
1 SEAT ASSEMBLY - - 4
H - STUD STS410 | AISI 410 | 4 H
- SEAT STS420 | AISI 420 4
- PIN STS420 | AISI 420 4
— 2 PLATE PEEK PEEK 4 |
3 GUARD STS420 | AISI 420 4
4 SPRING STS631 AISI 631 84
G 5 PIN STS420 | AISI 420 8 G
6 PIN STS420 | AISI 420 8
7 NUT STS316 | AISI 316 4
®206 5 d10
F F
MZ0%15
_ - ; 1 -
7 |
E E
e | |
/4
] Z
> 3 >
| —— :
B _
] ] /—‘I [
$206.5 410 | g 8 |
1 Porod
C C
#7195 410
DISCHARGE VALVE ASS’Y
B B
] Dependable Compressor |
KWANGSHIN MACHINE INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
PROJECTION UNITS TME
9
A & =@ won 1ST DISCHARGE VALVE ASS'Y |.
SHT. NO. SCALE DWG. NO.
6/8 | NS -
8 7 6 5 [ 4 3

|



8 | 7 | 6 | { 4 3 | 2 | —|
a2 EHS ZAI|ASHF) A2 E FHE SHIE FXI5IAL El BEE AI2E £ glcn, MATERIAL ,
A7) AFEHE I Al "SEHAWSIRH" , QeI |LE M2 HES BE 5 UALICH NO-| CODE NO.| - PART ~ NAME kS | s or ai |OTY|  REMARKS
1 DIAPHRAGM BODY SM45C | AISI 1045 |4/4
H 1-1 DIAPHRAGM BODY GASKET | NN<ros | F104 P1141A]4/4 H
1-2 GUIDE BUSH AB061 AB061 | 4/4
@ 1-3 STUD BOLT (M12) SNB7 (2=)| A193 Gr.B7 [16/16
_ J 1-4 PLATE WASHER (M12) | ss400 | A283 cr.c [16/16] |
@ 1-5 SPRING WASHER (M12)| sk5 | AIsI w18 [16/16]
1-6 HEX NUT SM45C | AISI 1045 [16/16,
. 2 DIAPHRAGM COVER SM45C | AISI 1045 |4/4
-i 2-1 HEX BOLT SM45C | AISI 1045 [32/32 ¢
@ | | / 2-2 SPRING WASHER SK5 | AISI W1—8 |32/32
I 2-3 0—RING VITON VITON  |4/4
— @— ‘ 3 PISTON C5191B |B139 C51000 | 4/4 —
\ | | 3-1 0—RING VITON VITON  [4/4
@:)— | - 4 UNLOADER SPRING STS304-WPB| A276 Type 304| 4/4
F @— | i < 5 UNLOADER STEM ROD | STS304 |A276 Type 304| 4/4 F
I o 5-1 0—RING VITON VITON |8/8
Al @ 5-2 0—RING VITON VITON |8/8
4 N 5-3 UNLOADER STEM NUT STS  [Stainless Steel| 8/8
; 6 GASKET A1050P B209 | 4/4 —
) SET SCREW STS304 | Stainless Steel| 4/4
PR RLer o
- iy ' & ;
| VQ
N A\ \ \, —® -
| &)
D lils ) RC 1/4 D
T -/ §-——> GAS VENT
| I
£
[ 1 a ﬁE [ 1
[ ]] . ' 4 [ ]]
[ g | [
o | | o
a I I i I I |
I
I /l I
B ; B
//I | 4
/7 4 V2 \
7, | == 1 |
|-
_ ’ % / E Dependadle Compressor B
7, | 77, KWANGSHIN MACHINE INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
/7 7/
/\\/// / j \/l PROJECTION|  UNITS ™me
g 9
A 1ST & 2ND UNLOADER PART ASS'Y |.
_— = — \ @ = | @ NeH
- - ~ ~ - -
- ~ SHT. NO. | SCALE DWG. NO.
38 | 115 AS—-13-01-002
L 5 7 5 T 2 3 A3 (297x420mm) | CAD NO. :  AS-13-01-O1A 1





